Wire Guards
Pace offers durable wire guards to protect emergency fixtures and exit signs from damages.
The wire guards are applicable in schools, gymnasiums, parking garages or any area where
a risk of intentional or accidental damage is present.
Features
•	 Heavy-duty steel construction
•	 Single pack is designed for Exit Signs
•	 Double pack is designed for Combo Units
Ordering Information
Series Pack Configuration Compatible Units
PAC0341B
Blank = Single Pack PAC0102, PAC2020, PAC0433, PAC0435, PAC0837
PAC0825, PAC2323, PAC0545
D = Double Pack PAC0409, PAC0434, PAC0822
PAC0341B-D 32" x 14" x 7"
PAC0341B 16" x 14" x 7"
PAC0341B 16" x 14" x 7"
47
PAC0341B